HX Series High Efficiency
Compressed Air Filters
Why Filter Compressed Air?
Product rejects and increased maintenance
expenses may result from poor air quality.
Submicronic contaminants in compressed air systems plug
orifices of sensitive pneumatic instrumentation, wear out
seals, erode system components, reduce the absorptive

2198HX DP Gauge HXN15B - HXN12J Mounts on ports on head;
bilateral display
How to Order
Examples: HXN1A-6CN, HXN2BH-WSA, HXN12J-XFY, HXN8G-6CG
HX Series Filter Assemblies
Element Type Accessories
6C Y
4C
6C
8C
10C
7CP
XF
3P
A
N = No Accessories,
Manual Drain (optional on all
model sizes)
A = Auto Drain
(standard on all model sizes)
G = Diff. Pressure Gauge (gauge
not available on model HXN1A)
and manual drain
Y = Auto Drain and
Diff. Pressure Gauge (standard
on models HXN4D - HXN12J)
Series Thread Conn. Bowl Size
HX N 3 C
HX N-NPT
1 = 1/4” A
15 = 3/8” B
2 = 1/2” B, BH
3 = 3/4” BH, C
4 = 1” C, D
5 = 1-1/4” D, E
6 = 1-1/2” D, E
8 = 2” E, F, G
10 = 2-1/2” H
12 = 3” H, J
TV-50 Timed
Drain Valve
ZLD-013 Zero
Loss Drain
VS-50 Visual
Sump Drain
(not shown:
standard bowl
guard)
MS-50 Metal
Sump Drain
(External)
210° F (99° C) 140° F (60° C) 125° F (52° C) 175° F (79° C)
300 PSIG
(20 Bar)
232 PSIG
(16 Bar)
150 PSIG
(10 Bar)
250 PSIG
(17 Bar)
1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
Note: G and Y options not
available on HXN1A versions
The kit includes the replacement element with o-rings, the head-to-bowl o-ring, and lube.
HX Series Replacement Elements
Element
Type Series Bowl
Size Kit
6C HX C K
4C HX A K = Kit
6C B
8C BH
10C C
7CP D
XF E
WS F
3P G
A H
J
Examples of How to Order
Replacement Element Part Numbers
Housing Assembly Connection
(NPT) 4C 6C XF 7CP 8C 10C WS 3P A
HXN1A- 1/4” 4CHXAK 6CHXAK XFHXAK 7CPHXAK 8CHXAK 10CHXAK WSHXAK 3PHXAK AHXAK
HXN15B- 3/8”
4CHXBK 6CHXBK XFHXBK 7CPHXBK 8CHXBK 10CHXBK WSHXBK 3PHXBK AHXBK
HXN2B- 1/2”
HXN2BH- 1/2”
4CHXBHK 6CHXBHK XFHXBHK 7CPHXBHK 8CHXBHK 10CHXBHK WSHXBHK 3PHXBHK AHXBHK
HXN3BH- 3/4”
HXN3C- 3/4”
4CHXCK 6CHXCK XFHXCK 7CPHXCK 8CHXCK 10CHXCK WSHXCK 3PHXCK AHXCK
HXN4C- 1”
HXN4D- 1”
4CHXDK 6CHXDK XFHXDK 7CPHXDK 8CHXDK 10CHXDK WSHXDK 3PHXDK AHXDKHXN5D- 1-1/4”
HXN6D- 1-1/2”
HXN5E- 1-1/4”
4CHXEK 6CHXEK XFHXEK 7CPHXEK 8CHXEK 10CHXEK WSHXEK 3PHXEK AHXEKHXN6E- 1-1/2”
HXN8E- 2”
HXN8F- 2” 4CHXFK 6CHXFK XFHXFK 7CPHXFK 8CHXFK 10CHXFK WSHXFK 3PHXFK AHXFK
HXN8G- 2” 4CHXGK 6CHXGK XFHXGK 7CPHXGK 8CHXGK 10CHXGK WSHXGK 3PHXGK AHXGK
HXN10H- 2-1/2”
4CHXHK 6CHXHK XFHXHK 7CPHXHK 8CHXHK 10CHXHK WSHXHK 3PHXHK AHXHK
HXN12H- 3”
HXN12J- 3” 4CHXJK 6CHXJK XFHXJK 7CPHXJK 8CHXJK 10CHXJK WSHXJK 3PHXJK AHXJK
Example 1:
HXN1A-6CN
What am I ordering?
An HX-Series with a 1/4” NPT connection,
A-size bowl, a standard grade 6 coalescing el-
ement with no accessories, manual drain only.
Example 2:
6CHXAK
What am I ordering?
An HX-Series replacement element kit, a grade
6 coalescing element, for an A-size bowl.
This kit includes the replacement element
with o-ring, head-to-bowl o-ring, and lube.